
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HILL PEGGY J;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201003090000
68650

03/09/2010
01:35:32

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201101210000
23050

01/21/2011
03:24:04

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201201300000
32990

01/30/2012
09:20:21

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY BD
OF ED
MEMBER

201201310000
35610

01/31/2012
09:12:50

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD
MEMBER

201401240000
23600

01/24/2014
10:55:40

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
MEMBER

201403100000
66880

03/10/2014
03:59:55

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201404210001
16050

04/21/2014
01:04:15

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY CO
BD OF ED

201406030001
67870

06/03/2014
02:23:31

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY CO
BD OF ED
MEMBER

201407080002
05720

07/08/2014
10:15:32

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY CO
BD OF ED

201408050002
41700

08/05/2014
10:13:14

HILL PEGGY J Grantor WAIVER SHELBY CO
BD OF ED

201409020002
75450

09/02/2014
04:12:20

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY CO
BOARD OF ED

201410070003
15380

10/07/2014
02:00:55

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY CO
BD ED

201606200002
13020

06/20/2016
03:04:09

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13070

06/20/2016
03:04:14

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201702230000
63740

02/23/2017
10:42:33

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201401240000
23590

01/24/2014
10:55:39

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY CO
BOARD OF ED
MEMBER

201401210000
19730

01/21/2014
02:11:01

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY CO
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201404010000
91650

04/01/2014
10:52:05

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY CO
BD OF ED



201406030001
67860

06/03/2014
02:23:30

HILL PEGGY J ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY CO
BD OF ED
MEMBER

202105070002
29190

05/07/2021
02:27:24

HILL PEGGY J Grantor DEEDS REED
JENNIFER L

3 24 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:24
Sub:J W
JOHNSTONS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA

200511150005
96380

11/15/2005
10:27:35

HILL PEGGY J Grantor DEEDS BURNETTE
MACY M

5 26 Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:26
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS
SUBDIVISION

201011100003
78780

11/10/2010
03:55:55

HILL PEGGY J Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

3 24 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:24
Sub:J W
JOHNSTONS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA

201311140004
48280

11/14/2013
01:09:57

HILL PEGGY J Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

3 24 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:24
Sub:J W
JOHNSTONS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA


