Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HILL PEGGY J;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201003090000 68650	03/09/2010 01:35:32	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201101210000 23050	01/21/2011 03:24:04	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201201300000 32990	01/30/2012 09:20:21	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY BD OF ED MEMBER						
201201310000 35610	01/31/2012 09:12:50	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD MEMBER						
201401240000 23600	01/24/2014 10:55:40	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION MEMBER						
201403100000 66880	03/10/2014 03:59:55	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201404210001 16050	04/21/2014 01:04:15	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY CO BD OF ED						
201406030001 67870	06/03/2014 02:23:31	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY CO BD OF ED MEMBER						
201407080002 05720	07/08/2014 10:15:32	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY CO BD OF ED						
201408050002 41700	08/05/2014 10:13:14	HILL PEGGY J	Grantor	WAIVER	SHELBY CO BD OF ED						
201409020002 75450	09/02/2014 04:12:20	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY CO BOARD OF ED						
201410070003 15380	10/07/2014 02:00:55	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY CO BD ED						
201606200002 13020	06/20/2016 03:04:09	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201606200002 13070	06/20/2016 03:04:14	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201702230000 63740	02/23/2017 10:42:33	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201401240000 23590	01/24/2014 10:55:39	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHELBY CO BOARD OF ED MEMBER						
201401210000 19730	01/21/2014 02:11:01	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201404010000 91650	04/01/2014 10:52:05	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY CO BD OF ED						

201406030001 67860	06/03/2014 02:23:30	HILL PEGGY J		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY CO BD OF ED MEMBER				
202105070002 29190	05/07/2021 02:27:24	HILL PEGGY J	Grantor	DEEDS	REED JENNIFER L		3	24	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:24 Sub:J W JOHNSTONS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
200511150005 96380	11/15/2005 10:27:35	HILL PEGGY J	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNETTE MACY M		5	26	Lot#:7 Book:5 Pg:26 Sub:HIGHLAN DS SUBDIVISION
201011100003 78780	11/10/2010 03:55:55	HILL PEGGY J	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		3	24	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:24 Sub:J W JOHNSTONS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
201311140004 48280	11/14/2013 01:09:57	HILL PEGGY J	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		3	24	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:24 Sub:J W JOHNSTONS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA